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ARBEITSBÜHNEN - STAPLER - TELESTAPLER - MINIKRANE

Tragkraft
Hubhöhe

3000 kg
6,50 m
1,60 m
1,65 m

2,57 / 1,25 / 2,27 m
Batterie
5471kg

60 cm 

•	Seitenschieber
•	weiße Reifen
•	Ladegerät 400V/32A

Gabelstapler Elektro 3,0t / 6,5m 
Linde E30/600 PS-03

FRONTSTAPLER

Elektro

Quattromast• 

Gabellänge
Freihub
Länge o. G. / Breite / Höhe
Antrieb
Eigengewicht
Lastschwerpunkt

Besonderheiten:


